TROFEU CONSELL EIVISSA FONS | ESTILS
IBIZA, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prueba 5 Masc., 400m Estilos YOB 1927 - 2013
12/01/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
ALEVIN
1. BARRON CARDONA Abraham 12 C.N. Portus 5:41.83 324
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:06.77 44.13 250m: 3:37.76 48.20 350m: 5:05.67 38.87
100m: 1:22.64 44.76 200m: 2:49.56 42.79 300m: 4:26.80 49.04 400m: 5:41.83 36.16
2. BELLA BENAVENT Lluc 13 C.N. Eivissa 6:50.76 186
50m: 45.32 45.32 150m: 2:38.52 49.53 250m: 4:23.70 56.88 350m: 6:08.89 46.02
100m: 1:48.99 1:03.67 200m: 3:26.82 48.30 300m: 5:22.87 59.17 400m: 6:50.76 41.87
3. RIBAS ROSELLO Marc 12 C.N. Eivissa 7.06.54 166
50m: 46.16 46.16 150m: 2:36.03 52.91 250m: 4:29.42 1:.01.72 350m: 6:19.23 48.47
100m: 1:43.12 56.96 200m: 3:27.70 51.67 300m: 5:30.76 1:01.34 400m: 7:06.54 47.31
4. BLANCO PRESA Martin 12 C.N. Portus 7:17.35 154
50m: 44.33 44.33 150m: 2:35.19 53.07 250m: 4:31.29 1:01.99 350m: 6:26.87 52.40
100m: 1:42.12 57.79 200m: 3:29.30 54.11 300m: 5:34.47 1:03.18 400m: 7:17.35 50.48
5. BONET LOPEZ Adrian 13 C.N. Eivissa 7:25.14 146
50m: 47.56 47.56 150m: 2:47.13 55.82 250m: 4:45.51 1:04.23 350m: 6:38.64 48.04
100m: 1:51.31 1:03.75 200m: 3:41.28 54.15 300m: 5:50.60 1:05.09 400m: 7:25.14 46.50
INFANTIL
1. PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:50.52 527
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:43.08 36.56 250m: 3:02.64 42.76 350m: 4:18.65 33.14
100m: 1:06.52 35.71 200m: 2:19.88 36.80 300m: 3:45.51 42.87 400m: 4:50.52 31.87
2. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 4:59.24 483
50m:; 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:45.71 38.31 250m: 3:05.61 42.53 350m: 4:25.48 35.18
100m: 1:07.40 36.27 200m: 2:23.08 37.37 300m: 3:50.30 44.69 400m: 4:59.24 33.76
3. PRATS TUR Gerard 10 C.N. Portus 5:13.83 418
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:52.55 38.59 250m: 3:17.16 47.04 350m: 4:38.71 36.10
100m: 1:13.96 40.03 200m: 2:30.12 37.57 300m: 4:02.61 45.45 400m: 5:13.83 35.12
4, CARDONA MORATA Lluc 11 C.N. Portus 5:15.45 412
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:56.56 41.34 250m: 3:18.52 42.40 350m: 4:39.06 37.98
100m: 1:15.22 40.36 200m: 2:36.12 39.56 300m: 4:01.08 42.56 400m: 5:15.45 36.39
5. ALBA ESCOBAR Nicolas 10 C.N. Eivissa 5:16.97 406
50m:; 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:55.64 42.48 250m: 3:21.37 44.52 350m: 4:42.18 35.96
100m: 1:13.16 39.53 200m: 2:36.85 41.21 300m: 4:06.22 44.85 400m: 5:16.97 34.79
6. ADDA FERRER Matias 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:19.65 396
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:54.97 40.76 250m: 3:20.87 45.48 350m: 4:44.38 37.46
100m: 1:14.21 40.01 200m: 2:35.39 40.42 300m: 4:06.92 46.05 400m: 5:19.65 35.27
7. LLORENS RIERA Miguel 11  C.N. Eivissa 5:20.95 391
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:53.20 41.23 250m: 3:21.86 47.88 350m: 4:46.50 36.44
100m: 1:11.97 38.84 200m: 2:33.98 40.78 300m: 4:10.06 48.20 400m: 5:20.95 34.45
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TROFEU CONSELL EIVISSA FONS | ESTILS
IBIZA, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prueba 5, Masc., 400m Estilos, INFANTIL

Clasificacién
8. MOLINA BERNAUS Aitor
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m:
100m: 1:13.29 39.86 200m:
9. ROIG MORENO Marc
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m:
100m: 1:19.55 43.36 200m:
10. LLORENS SURIGUEZ Bruno
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m:
100m: 1:24.02 46.47 200m:
11. ROIG PLANELLS Joan
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m:
100m: 1:22.30 46.24 200m:
DSQ SERRA ROMERO Eric
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m:
100m: 1:23.61 44.69 200m:
JUNIOR
1. TORRES DE SOUSA Gabiriel
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m:
100m: 1:10.01 38.74 200m:
2. RIBAS RODRIGUEZ Izan
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m:
100m: 1:09.46 38.12 200m:
3. ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA Paul
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m:
100m: 1:20.65 44.18 200m:
4, ROMERO DOMINGUEZ Albert
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m:
100m: 1:15.50 41.04 200m:
5. TUR BARO Joan
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m:
100m: 1:17.55 42.08 200m:
6. GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ Nestor
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m:
100m: 1:29.42 49.35 200m:

AN

10
1:56.01
2:37.75

11

2:02.25
2:42.83

11
2:09.46
2:54.75

10
2:11.48
2:57.48

11
2:07.03
2:49.47

09
1:48.58
2:26.59

07
1:52.89
2:35.67

09
2:00.27
2:39.02

09
1:59.54
2:42.28

09
1:57.21
2:35.67

09
2:19.80
3:08.76

C.N. Eivissa

42.72 250m: 3:26.83  49.08  350m:
41.74 300m: 4:15.43 48.60 400m:
C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio

4270  250m: 3:29.48  46.65  350m:
40.58 300m: 4:17.29 47.81 400m:
C.N. Eivissa

4544  250m: 3:47.50 5275  350m:
45.29 300m: 4:40.14 52.64  400m:
C.N. Eivissa

49.18 250m: 3:45.31 47.83 350m:
46.00 300m: 4:35.49  50.18  400m:
C.N. Portus

43.42 250m: 3:39.91  50.44  350m:
42.44 300m: 4:30.91 51.00 400m:
C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio

38.57 250m: 3:12.35 4576  350m:
38.01 300m: 3:59.42  47.07  400m:
C.N. Portus

43.43 250m: 3:20.38 44.71 350m:
42.78 300m: 4:07.22  46.84  400m:
C.N. Portus

39.62 250m: 3:24.69  45.67  350m:
38.75 300m: 4:10.51 45.82 400m:
C.N. Eivissa

44.04  250m: 3:28.70  46.42  350m:
4274  300m: 4:14.78  46.08  400m:
C.N. Portus

39.66 250m: 3:29.76  54.09  350m:
38.46 300m: 4:22.42  52.66  400m:
C.N. Eivissa

50.38 250m: 4:10.59 1:01.83  350m:
48.96 300m: 5:11.73 1:01.14 400m:

Tiempo

5:25.67
4:51.48
5:25.67

5:30.83

4:54.82
5:30.83

5:58.75
5:20.49
5:58.75

6:01.96
5:20.17
6:01.96

5:50.47
5:11.77
5:50.47

5:10.40
4:35.58
5:10.40

5:19.74
4:43.82
5:19.74

5:20.88
4:46.98
5:20.88

5:24.28
4:49.92
5:24.28

5:32.94
4:58.54
5:32.94

6:36.65
5:55.85
6:36.65

Pts

374
36.05
34.19

357

37.53
36.01

280
40.35
38.26

273
44.68
41.79

40.86
38.70

432
36.16
34.82

396
36.60
35.92

391
36.47
33.90

379
35.14
34.36

350
36.12
34.40

207
44.12
40.80
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